
Phone # Email Address

Team 1  Mike Lasala (315) 323-6700 mikelasala@yahoo.com 

 Joe Stark (315) 323-5778 jstark004@twcny.rr.com

Team 2  Scott Loran (315) 250-4351 sbloran-66@yahoo.com 

 Aaron Clothier (315) 261-3643 fnpllc@yahoo.com

Team 3  Marty Burkett (315) 262-5211 burkett83@yahoo.com 

 Randy Reagan (315) 212-9394 randyreagan106@yahoo.com

Team 4  Jack Loran (315) 296-8261 lloran72@gmail.com

 Cameron Talcott (315) 244-7999

Team 5  Jeremy Sylvain (207) 590-4788 j.sylvain01@gmail.com

 Casey Jones (315) 244-7586 cjones@clarkson.edu

Team 6  Pat Gray (315) 244-5247 graypb@potsdam.edu 

 Gasper Sekelj (315) 212-0265 sekeljg@clarkson.edu

Team 7  Joe Sorrento (716) 228-2782  bpasorrento@hotmail.com

 Rob Bicknell (315) 244-0471 rob@bicknellcorporation.com 

Team 8  Jeff Gorski (315) 527-3635 jgorski@clarkson.edu

 Jim Kane (315) 212-5137 jkanebas@clarkson.edu

Team 9  Mark Wilson  (315) 575-1638 mwilson0106@gmail.com 

 Mike Germano (315) 244-8106 mgermano5153@gmail.com

Team 10  Todd Kaiser (315) 212-9987 tkcascade99@gmail.com

 Cory Towne (315) 742-2594 towner10@hotmail.com

DIVISION 2



Team 11  Wales Perkins (315) 261-3454 waler83@outlook.com

 Dave Demo (315) 262-2489 daviddemo@aol.com

Team 12  Jeff James (315) 379-0965 jjames95@twcny.rr.com

 Tim Hayes (315) 600-7562  kaniet61@gmail.com

Team 13  Larry Martin (315) 244-5554 lmarti3@twcny.rr.com 

 Kevin Talcott (315) 323-3135 ktalcott@twcny.rr.com 

Team 14  Chip Giordano (315) 254-7951 giordano22c@yahoo.com 

 Jim Cole (315) 250-0367 jimcole001@gmail.com

Team 15  Chris Gardner (703) 946-0421 gardnercpg@aol.com 

 Terry Reyome (518) 697-9947

Team 16  Ernie Charleston (315) 244-5554 legand61@hotmail.com 

 Todd Truax (315) 212-2033 todd@truaxentertainment.com 

Team 17  Bill Smith (315) 244-0649 bsmith@slelectric.com 

 Bill Writesel (315) 244-8337 sparkybwr@gmail.com

Team 18  Jordan LaPointe (518) 244-4597 lapointer11@gmail.com

 John Jones (315) 212-0748 jojones1231@yahoo.com

Team 19  Nick James (315) 566-5160 nrjames10@gmail.com

 Keenan O'Gorman (315) 222-8745 kmanogorman@gmail.com

Team 20  Dan Murphy (315) 212-0343 danielmurphy2007@gmail.com

 Jeremy Bronson (315) 244-8331 jbronson@slelectric.com


